TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

Amateur Dressage

8.00 485920
4.00 443086
3.00 470365
3.00 469821
3.00 481131
2.00 481684
1.50 461596
1.50 475214

Amateur Hack

7.00 470365
6.00 481131
3.50 457519
3.00 475214
2.50 467989
1.50 461596
1.50 453150
0.50 460363
0.50 480401
0.50 473871

Amateur Halter

78.50 462861
75.50 475214
69.50 348088
47.50 476659
47.00 460732
46.50 478021
43.50 457413
41.50 457766
36.00 480027
29.50 429838

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

36.50 443086
34.00 457519
22.00 477103
14.00 320664
12.00 473186
11.50 471620
9.50 453150
8.50 457021
8.00 294249
7.50 473235

Amateur Hunter Hack
2.00 470005
0.50 460717

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
63.00 457519
27.50 320664

TINAMCTAVISH
RACHEL TURNER
JANET MANSLEY

SIAN K MCLELLAN
STACEY MAREE JAMES
KERRY BYRNE
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
KELLIE A THOMPSON

JANET MANSLEY
STACEY MAREE JAMES
SHEREE MYERS
KELLIE A THOMPSON
GEORGIA E WEAVELL
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
ANGELA ROBERTSON
KAMILA GENT

SIMONE WOOD

JESSICA A SIMPSON
KELLIE A THOMPSON
SHARRON WINTER
KARYN NEWTON
CAROLYN ALLAN
CASSANDRA MARSHALL
THEREISA WITHERIDGE
TAYAHILLS

SANDRA GENTLE
JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL

RACHEL TURNER

SHEREE MYERS

STACEY THOMAS

JADE T SPICER

RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON
BONNIE GROSSO

MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
LYNETTE AFRY

LARA MCEACHERN
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN

JESSICA LANGDON
SALLY-ANN WILMOT

SHEREE MYERS
JADE T SPICER
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

27.50
22.00
15.00
12.50
12.50
12.00

9.50

9.00

Amateur NSW
65.00
65.00
49.00
42.50
29.50
28.00
25.00
25.00
24.50
24.50

Amateur QLD
85.50
68.50
49.00
36.50
31.50
24.50
23.00
22.50
20.50
20.00

Amateur Ranch Riding
24.00
17.50
10.50

6.00
6.00
5.50
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.50

Amateur Reining
6.50
6.00
6.00
5.50
4.00
3.00
2.00

462318
465845
477103
461596
471620
475589
477533
294249

445157
473235
475214
465675
457766
294249
352360
470555
462487
453150

477103
462861
469500
478021
457413
477533
429838
471663
470005
480027

443086
473235
477103
467989
429838
471620
470281
471674
471624
470555

377102
464523
429656
470555
465602
473235
483495

KAYLA SENIOR
BROOKE NEWTON
STACEY THOMAS
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
BONNIE GROSSO
HAYLEY COVE
TAMSIN BEARD
LARA MCEACHERN

MADELEINE R KAY
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
KELLIE A THOMPSON
NIKITA NOAKES
TAYAHILLS

LARA MCEACHERN
PETA SOUTHGATE
WENDY KELLY

KRISTY ANDREWS
MICHELLE SOUTHGATE

STACEY THOMAS
JESSICA A SIMPSON
CARLA COX
CASSANDRA MARSHALL
THEREISA WITHERIDGE
TAMSIN BEARD

JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
SHARNTE WILSON
JESSICA LANGDON
SANDRA GENTLE

RACHEL TURNER
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
STACEY THOMAS
GEORGIA E WEAVELL
JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
BONNIE GROSSO
MELISSA DEUTSCHER
MICHELE DELBRIDGE
RACHELLE MARDEN
WENDY KELLY

ELLISE BASKERVILLE
ADRIENNE THOMSON
STEPHEN KELLY
WENDY KELLY

JACI MCEVOY
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
JANICE BONNICI
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

2.00
2.00
1.50

Amateur SA
47.50
15.50
12.00
10.50

7.50
6.00
4.50
2.50
0.50
0.50

Amateur Show Hunter
9.00
3.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50

Amateur Showmanship
53.50
27.50
26.50
25.00
25.00
22.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
17.50

Amateur TAS
44.00
26.50
13.50
13.00
12.00
11.50
10.50

6.00
5.00
4.00

Amateur Trail
58.00
36.00
26.00
20.00

460785
460763
470255

476659
464191
476067
432237
465602
483657
461596
477471
463862
481437

481684
469821
470365
461596
294249
443086

445157
465675
459828
473186
471663
429838
465845
461596
466537
443086

467989
459678
465604
483495
481131
474540
460363
462503
460091
361048

459828
443086
462487
273772

KEREN L WRIGHT
REBECCA A NIXON
STEPHEN N HOWE

KARYN NEWTON

KRYSTAL ELLIS

JAKE WENDELBORN
DANIELLE PHILPOTS-GREEN
JACI MCEVOY

MICHELLE ELLIS

BLAYZE WILLIAMS

JEFFREY PETERS
MATTHEW NOBLE
OLIVIAHOOGENHOUT

KERRY BYRNE
SIAN K MCLELLAN
JANET MANSLEY
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
LARA MCEACHERN
RACHEL TURNER

MADELEINE R KAY

NIKITA NOAKES

KARIN MORGAN

RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON
SHARNTE WILSON

JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
BROOKE NEWTON

BLAYZE WILLIAMS

LIZ CHRISTIAN

RACHEL TURNER

GEORGIA E WEAVELL
KATE AUSTEN
MICHELLE PHILLIPS
JANICE BONNICI
STACEY MAREE JAMES
ANNALISE KETTLE
ANGELA ROBERTSON
JEMMA OAKLEY
CHELSEA N BECKER
JASON DICKSON

KARIN MORGAN
RACHEL TURNER
KRISTY ANDREWS
DANIELLE KRAFT
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

16.50 462318
16.00 445157
15.50 473235
13.50 477103
13.00 469500
12.00 470436

Amateur Versatility Ranch

24.50 470555
16.00 429656
15.00 465968
12.50 473871
12.00 471388
11.00 484427
10.00 377102
10.00 199621

9.50 480390

8.50 471674

Amateur VIC
83.00 443086
69.50 348088
68.00 459828
55.50 457519
42.50 320664
40.00 460732
37.00 471620
35.50 462318
32.50 466537
21.50 273772
Amateur WA

27.50 469054
19.50 420026
18.00 457381
15.50 470419
14.00 481865
11.00 455983

9.50 471931

8.50 485337

8.00 470281

6.50 395815

Amateur Western Horsemanship

61.50 443086
51.00 462487
34.00 320664
31.00 457519
28.50 473235
26.00 465845
23.50 445157
21.50 459828

20.00 273772

KAYLA SENIOR
MADELEINE R KAY
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
STACEY THOMAS
CARLA COX

PAIGE ADDAMO

WENDY KELLY
STEPHEN KELLY
PENELOPE A WEBB
SIMONE WOOD
SARA AGNEW

JODY WELLINGTON
ELLISE BASKERVILLE
MARIA ANN JACKSON
JULIE BEVERIDGE
MICHELE DELBRIDGE

RACHEL TURNER
SHARRON WINTER
KARIN MORGAN
SHEREE MYERS
JADE T SPICER
CAROLYN ALLAN
BONNIE GROSSO
KAYLA SENIOR

LIZ CHRISTIAN
DANIELLE KRAFT

REBBECCAZITO

PAULA BALGERA

BRIDGET DE BIJL

KERRY BLACKALLER
SARAH APPLETON

CARLY GANZER

MICHELLE DIANE CARROLL
ALEXIS KIMBERLEY
MELISSA DEUTSCHER
SHARON CURRIE

RACHEL TURNER
KRISTY ANDREWS
JADE T SPICER
SHEREE MYERS
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
BROOKE NEWTON
MADELEINE R KAY
KARIN MORGAN
DANIELLE KRAFT
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

14.00

Amateur Western Pleasure
53.00
23.50
20.50
18.00
18.00
14.00
10.50

9.50
9.00
8.50

Amateur Western Riding
18.00
16.50
3.00
2.50
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50

AQHA Youth Reining
11.50
8.50
5.50
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00

Breeders Award Campdraft
82.50
69.50
67.50
31.00
30.00
26.00
21.00
20.50
19.00
16.00

Breeders Award Cutting
83.25
62.00
60.00
52.55
42.75
40.50

469500

477533
457519
475589
445157
470436
273772
464221
320664
469500
462487

462487
443086
358342
460702
467708
432237
460785
132506
207614

474980
480826
481120
483075
485948
485138
483831

58950
467080
69379
27947
266496
459726
472492
458355
11552
290247

384214
210253
27947
7717
406886
470405

CARLA COX

TAMSIN BEARD
SHEREE MYERS
HAYLEY COVE
MADELEINE R KAY
PAIGE ADDAMO
DANIELLE KRAFT
BRITTNI COOK
JADE T SPICER
CARLA COX
KRISTY ANDREWS

KRISTY ANDREWS

RACHEL TURNER

VAL TANNER

ANNETTE BLAKEY

LUCY WEBSTER

DANIELLE PHILPOTS-GREEN
KEREN L WRIGHT

LINDA VANDENBOSCH
SHAUNE MEYER

TOMI ROSE ELLIOTT
JESSICA HEFFERNAN
KARLIA WARWICK

JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
SOPHIE J VINCENT

ALYSSA K VINCENT

CLARE NEYLON

ERIN PARK STUD

7 STAR QH COMPANY

RICHARD D BULL

YULGILBAR QUARTER HORSE STUD
KIM LANSDOWNE

CAROLYN BURNES

NORM STAGG

MARK & JOANNE SMITH

JAMES R LYONS

CUTTABOVE QUARTER HORSES

GREG & TRACEY CLAVARINO

PJ & JM SHUMACK

YULGILBAR QUARTER HORSE STUD
EL BOCADO STUD

CLAVAR PTY LTD

AARON & LINDSEY WHEATLEY

50f 17



TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

40.25 463969
39.25 6876

38.00 472681
36.51 266959

Breeders Award Halter

190.50 462861
142.50 460953
127.50 471830
125.00 446709
92.00 389793
89.00 465798
79.00 458360
78.50 397150
72.00 485500
71.00 465407

Breeders Award Reining

45.50 460526
25.00 108789
16.00 395477
13.00 461165
12.00 473946
11.00 473553
8.50 354217
8.00 221028
6.00 481221
6.00 235516

Breeders Award Timed Events
22.00 471507

Breeders Award Versatility Ranch

71.00 221028
61.00 354217
52.00 108789
41.00 155384
26.50 458080
25.50 463038
25.00 21171

17.00 314245
17.00 69668

13.50 348674

Breeders Award Western and English

797.50 460953
459.50 467467
414.50 6876
348.75 21171
283.50 156663
251.50 314245
240.50 470505

222.00 221028

LEANNE HAYWOOD
CUTTABAR Q HORSES
KEMPSEY QUARTER HORSES
PHILIP EDWARD CONAGHAN

JESSICA A SIMPSON

ROBYN DAVIES

MICHELLE GARRATT
GLENYS HAM

MARSHALL & LINDEMANN
HELEN BARNES

WAYNE & PAM JONES
CHRISTINE SEWELL

MAREE EDITH STEPHENSON
SHARON J MICHELL

KATE ELLIOTT

RAELENE D HIGGINS
HAYLEY SMITH

DENNIS & ERIN NEYLON
BRANDON GRUENING

MACO PARK PTY LTD
DEBBIE KEOGH

HARRY & LYNNE VAN DYK
COWGIRL CATTLE COMPANY
LEANNE BARTLETT

CRAIG & BRENDA MEINHOLD

HARRY & LYNNE VAN DYK
DEBBIE KEOGH

RAELENE D HIGGINS

ROBERT T WING

SCOTT & KIRSTY DUNBIER
KEVIN NOBLE

M & S DAVIDSON & ABOYD
KENNETH DAVISON

MALABAR HOLDINGS PTY LTD
Y COUSINARD & C BAYER

ROBYN DAVIES
ROSENAFYFE

CUTTABAR Q HORSES

M & S DAVIDSON & ABOYD
KATHLEEN FLYNN
KENNETH DAVISON
SAMANTHA DALEY

HARRY & LYNNE VAN DYK

6 of 17



TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

196.50
180.50

EWD Rider
55.50
29.00
26.00
20.50
18.00
15.00

9.50
7.50
6.00
5.00

Juvenile Youth Campdraft
50.00

Ladies Barrel
36.00

Ladies Breakaway Roping
19.00
15.00

Ladies Campdraft
61.00
21.00
10.00
9.00
8.63

Ladies Steer Undecorating
3.00

Non Pro Cutting.
20.17
18.50
16.50
16.38
12.00
11.75
10.50
10.13
10.00
10.00

Overall Amateur
201.00
160.50
124.50
106.00
106.00

416166
212879

461250
484956
483504
474991
414524
474168
475424
484028
465785
486064

483317

461962

463913
388414

477067
472427
480892
469919
459726

477460

468912
484112
472831
483325
443242
460004
473514
483207
441410
266959

443086
457519
445157
459828
462487

JESSICA OLDHAM
PATRICIA WETTENHALL

SANDY HOLLIER
BREE LORNIE

LILY FISHER

DUSTYN GREEN
KERRY DERKSEN
MANDY DUNN
REBECCA KERR
BIANCA ULETT
HAYLEY L REID
CHARLOTTE WARREN

LACHLAN SANSOM

JULIE BREED

MELISSA & MARK MAXWELL
JANE M STAGG

KATE SOUTHERN

KYLIE ATFIELD

BLYTHE STANGER

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
CAROLYN BURNES

STACEY FREEMAN

MARK RUFF

OLIVIA MACCALLUM
TRACEY WATTS

MARK ANDREW RANGER
STUART LAURIE

SARAH KENNEDY
SAMANTHA STEPNELL

JACK MURPHY

PETER RYAN

PHILIP EDWARD CONAGHAN

RACHEL TURNER
SHEREE MYERS
MADELEINE R KAY
KARIN MORGAN
KRISTY ANDREWS
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

97.50 320664
95.00 465845
93.50 477103
91.00 473235
80.00 475214

Overall Select Amateur

222.50 122416
147.00 442450
145.00 470365
126.75 460732
125.00 470530
124.25 470458
91.00 341404
90.50 317083
68.00 477801
64.00 470198

RA Non Pro Reining

17.00 395477
6.00 484700
2.50 471730
1.00 323238

RA Prime Time Non Pro Reining
3.00 471730

RA Youth Reining 13 years and under
1.00 484700

Rookie Boxing
0.75 346264

Rookie Cutting.

20.00 484112
13.00 473349
7.50 485007
7.00 336942
5.25 476377
5.00 484538
4.50 429953
4.00 464662
4.00 482269
4.00 131962

Select Amateur Dressage
13.00 470365
5.50 122416

Select Amateur Hack
3.00 122416
3.00 315037
1.50 387309

JADE T SPICER
BROOKE NEWTON
STACEY THOMAS
SHERRYN HEFFERNAN
KELLIE A THOMPSON

CAROL D ELLIOTT
JANETTE M WALLACE
JANET MANSLEY
CAROLYN ALLAN
GILLIAN TANGEY
ANNETTE BOYD
HELEN NIXON
ROSEMARY WEBB
TRACEY ATKINS
PAMELA J JONES

HAYLEY SMITH
STEVIE OVEN
MARNI BAKER
TRACE PATERSON

MARNI BAKER

STEVIE OVEN

STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY

OLIVIA MACCALLUM
JULIANN CHAPMAN
GARRETT NEWTON
DAN KENNY

HOLLY GUTTERSON
AMY-LEE REID

DONNA SADLER

ALYCE LAMONT

FLEUR PHILIP

JAMIE PETER BARTELS

JANET MANSLEY
CAROL D ELLIOTT

CAROL D ELLIOTT
LYNNE VAN DYK
CAROL A AHERN
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

1.50 470365

Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

33.50 470365
29.50 470458
22.50 317083
19.50 122416
10.50 477801
9.00 460785
7.00 352360
6.00 213215
5.50 349169
5.00 279051

Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

45.00 470198
41.50 470365
14.00 460702
9.50 122416
7.50 244111
7.00 470458
7.00 467383
6.00 319427
6.00 460785
5.00 470901

Select Amateur NSW

72.00 442450
59.00 341404
25.00 468655
22.00 352360
20.50 470471
19.50 429656
17.00 290982
11.00 474367
10.00 207614

8.00 468673

Select Amateur QLD

53.50 317083
51.00 276726
45.00 213215
38.00 467383
30.00 474910
24.50 460702
17.50 475348
14.00 132506
12.00 482384
10.50 471596

Select Amateur Ranch Riding
37.50 122416
29.50 460732

JANET MANSLEY

JANET MANSLEY
ANNETTE BOYD
ROSEMARY WEBB
CAROL D ELLIOTT
TRACEY ATKINS
KEREN L WRIGHT
PETA SOUTHGATE
ROBYN EDGAR
FRAN CHRISTIAN
DEBORAH BAKER

PAMELA J JONES
JANET MANSLEY
ANNETTE BLAKEY
CAROL D ELLIOTT
PATRICIA LANGBRIDGE
ANNETTE BOYD
SHELLEY LALOR
JACQUELINE BECKER
KEREN L WRIGHT
KAREN DRUST

JANETTE M WALLACE
HELEN NIXON
JOSEPH WALLACE
PETA SOUTHGATE
MARK WEBSTER
STEPHEN KELLY
MARK D GAUCI
TONYA TURNER
SHAUNE MEYER
JANET ONEILL

ROSEMARY WEBB
GAIL L LOWDEN
ROBYN EDGAR
SHELLEY LALOR
ROSLYN FORSYTH
ANNETTE BLAKEY
FRANCES BEAR
LINDA VANDENBOSCH
JULIE REA

ANDREA KLIENDIENST

CAROL D ELLIOTT
CAROLYN ALLAN
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

16.00 470458
13.00 442450
12.00 470365
8.50 341404
8.50 429656
6.50 465968
6.00 474910
6.00 470255

Select Amateur Reining

14.00 442450
7.00 429656
4.00 477670
3.50 122416
2.00 460732
2.00 474367
1.50 482384
1.00 482808
0.50 211045
0.50 244963

Select Amateur SA

17.50 465602
12.50 477471
9.50 482547
1.50 384892
1.00 454881

Select Amateur Show Hunter
3.00 122416
1.50 482547

Select Amateur Showmanship

33.50 122416
32.00 442450
31.50 349169
29.00 477801
21.50 341404
18.50 470365
14.00 468655
13.00 470458
12.50 473687

8.50 213215

Select Amateur TAS

23.50 319427
15.00 468081
10.00 211045

Select Amateur Trail
48.00 122416
47.50 470530
36.75 460732

ANNETTE BOYD
JANETTE M WALLACE
JANET MANSLEY
HELEN NIXON
STEPHEN KELLY
PENELOPE A WEBB
ROSLYN FORSYTH
STEPHEN N HOWE

JANETTE M WALLACE
STEPHEN KELLY
NATASHA LEIGH DALY
CAROL D ELLIOTT
CAROLYN ALLAN
TONYA TURNER
JULIE REA

SANDRA JOY WEBB
DIANNE AUSTEN
JENNY LESLIE

JACI MCEVOY
JEFFREY PETERS
SUSAN VENNING
REBECCA FATCHEN
MEREY COLQUHOUN

CAROL D ELLIOTT
SUSAN VENNING

CAROL D ELLIOTT
JANETTE M WALLACE
FRAN CHRISTIAN
TRACEY ATKINS
HELEN NIXON

JANET MANSLEY
JOSEPH WALLACE
ANNETTE BOYD
LYNDA CAVALLO
ROBYN EDGAR

JACQUELINE BECKER
TERESA ROBINSON
DIANNE AUSTEN

CAROL D ELLIOTT
GILLIAN TANGEY
CAROLYN ALLAN
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

31.50 341404
30.00 317083
22.50 467383
18.00 470365
17.00 442450
14.00 474910
13.50 477801

Select Amateur Versatility Ranch

28.50 276726
24.00 429656
23.50 465968
14.50 460732
12.00 470255
10.50 401109
8.50 470383
8.00 470458
7.50 465602
7.50 482384

Select Amateur VIC

124.00 122416
109.25 460732
89.50 470365
65.00 470530
62.75 470458
50.00 289258
40.00 477801
29.00 460785
25.00 401109
20.00 470198

Select Amateur WA

27.50 207127
12.50 470419
6.00 455985
4.50 420860
4.00 465422
2.50 420969

Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

43.50 470530
41.00 470458
40.00 289258
38.00 442450
37.00 460732
25.50 317083
18.00 341404
15.00 122416
14.50 467383
14.00 213215

Select Amateur Western Pleasure

HELEN NIXON
ROSEMARY WEBB
SHELLEY LALOR
JANET MANSLEY
JANETTE M WALLACE
ROSLYN FORSYTH
TRACEY ATKINS

GAIL L LOWDEN
STEPHEN KELLY
PENELOPE A WEBB
CAROLYN ALLAN
STEPHEN N HOWE
CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
PATRICIA SHUGG
ANNETTE BOYD

JACI MCEVOY

JULIE REA

CAROL D ELLIOTT
CAROLYN ALLAN

JANET MANSLEY

GILLIAN TANGEY
ANNETTE BOYD
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
TRACEY ATKINS

KEREN L WRIGHT
CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
PAMELA J JONES

TRACY J ALLEN
KERRY BLACKALLER
ANNE E FORBES
MICHELLE J HARTLEY
RITADRISCOLL
LESLEY ELDER

GILLIAN TANGEY
ANNETTE BOYD
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
JANETTE M WALLACE
CAROLYN ALLAN
ROSEMARY WEBB
HELEN NIXON

CAROL D ELLIOTT
SHELLEY LALOR
ROBYN EDGAR
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

46.00 470539
34.00 470530
33.00 290982
17.50 468655
14.00 467383
12.50 289258
12.00 471305
12.00 470198
11.00 122416

8.50 460702

Select Amateur Western Riding

29.00 122416
20.50 442450
9.00 341404
6.50 460702
5.00 470471
2.00 401109
2.00 465602
2.00 132506
1.50 482384
1.00 358342

Youth Category 1 VIC

178.00 476191
117.50 481688
37.00 482311
35.00 483097
25.00 474980
8.00 475055
7.00 481369
3.00 482793
2.50 482244
1.00 483016

Youth 11 Years and Under Category 1

25.50 478013
8.00 481427
7.00 480511
3.00 482793
0.50 485158

Youth 11 years and under Category 2
0.50 483753
0.38 485169

Youth 12 to 14 years Category 1

259.50 481688
113.50 481120
62.00 484632
53.00 474980
41.00 483141

38.00 483213

JULIE COEN

GILLIAN TANGEY

MARK D GAUCI

JOSEPH WALLACE
SHELLEY LALOR
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
FRAN DRAPER
PAMELA J JONES
CAROL D ELLIOTT
ANNETTE BLAKEY

CAROL D ELLIOTT
JANETTE M WALLACE
HELEN NIXON

ANNETTE BLAKEY

MARK WEBSTER

CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
JACI MCEVOY

LINDA VANDENBOSCH
JULIE REA

VAL TANNER

CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
ISOBEL MARDEN

GRACIE NEWMAN

TOMI ROSE ELLIOTT
MADDISON SARAH ALLEN
HANNA LOUISE RUSH
KATRINA MARDEN

FAITH DAVIES

ZARA YUNGHANNS

BIANCA BALGERA
VALENTINO ZITO
KAILEE ELLIS
KATRINA MARDEN
AUBREE S RUSSELL

TED MURPHY
LAILA BUCKLAND

DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
KARLIA WARWICK

RUBY HEFFERNAN

TOMI ROSE ELLIOTT
LUCY MCEACHERN
MATILDA DUNBIER
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

32.50 484717
19.00 483075
18.50 478019
17.00 485854

Youth 12 to 14 years Category 2

10.50 483096
2.50 483207
1.75 485969
1.00 481710
0.50 485084
0.50 480097

Youth 15 to 18 years Category 1

324.50 476191
154.00 473551
122.50 474366
82.50 480826
81.50 484737
66.50 475055
59.00 481518
37.00 482311
35.00 483097
31.00 475998

Youth 15 to 18 years Category 2
55.17 483317
4.50 484112

Youth Barrel
2.00 486015

Youth Category 1 NSW

113.50 481120
51.50 480826
28.00 483141
26.00 484632
19.00 483075
12.50 484717
10.00 483213

7.00 474194
6.50 485138
5.50 485267

Youth Category 1 QLD

61.00 473551
51.00 481518
24.50 477481
17.00 485854
12.50 473552
10.50 480665

9.50 485840

6.00 478146

BROOKE TOOVEY

JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
EMMY ANDREWS

GEORGIA M C FINNIGAN

MIKAYLA O'HALLORAN
JACK MURPHY
HANNAH TRAYNOR
JAYDE LYONS
DECLAN FOGARTY
MAGGIE GUTTERSON

CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
CHARLEY LALOR

TAYLA C RABIG

JESSICA HEFFERNAN
JASMINE LEE BRINE
MADDISON SARAH ALLEN
TIRRA EWERS

ISOBEL MARDEN

GRACIE NEWMAN
CHARLOTTE MANEY

LACHLAN SANSOM
OLIVIA MACCALLUM

LIBBY CORBET

KARLIA WARWICK

JESSICA HEFFERNAN

LUCY MCEACHERN

RUBY HEFFERNAN
JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
BROOKE TOOVEY

MATILDA DUNBIER

FAITH GREEN

ALYSSA K VINCENT
NATASHA GALLACHER

CHARLEY LALOR

TIRRA EWERS

BRIANNA SIMPSON
GEORGIA M C FINNIGAN
LACEY LALOR
NICHOLAS SIMPSON
BRYDIE SMITH
GEORGIA DAVISON
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

3.00
2.00

Youth Category 1 SA
52.50
13.50
7.00

Youth Category 1 TAS
19.50
17.50
6.50

Youth Category 1 WA
31.00
18.50
13.50
12.50
8.00
2.00

Youth Category 2 NSW
55.17
7.50
4.50
2.50
1.75
0.50
0.50
0.38

Youth Category 2 QLD
1.00
0.50

Youth Cutting 14 to 18 years
5.17
4.50
2.50
0.50

Youth Cutting 7 to 13 years
10.50
1.75
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.38

Youth Dressage
12.00

8.00

7.00

485852
485378

474366
484737
480511

480594
480595
477716

475998
481867
478013
482665
481427
476626

483317
483096
484112
483207
485969
480097
483753
485169

481710
485084

483317
484112
483207
480097

483096
485969
481710
485084
483753
485169

484632
484737
476191

SHELBY TURL
ALESHA MCKEWEN

TAYLA C RABIG
JASMINE LEE BRINE
KAILEE ELLIS

SEBASTIAN MUNDY
RYAN MUNDY
AILIE MORGAN

CHARLOTTE MANEY
TEA APPLETON-KNOTT
BIANCA BALGERA

SIAN UNWIN CARROLL
VALENTINO ZITO
CHLOE DEUTSCHER

LACHLAN SANSOM
MIKAYLA O'HALLORAN
OLIVIA MACCALLUM
JACK MURPHY
HANNAH TRAYNOR
MAGGIE GUTTERSON
TED MURPHY

LAILA BUCKLAND

JAYDE LYONS
DECLAN FOGARTY

LACHLAN SANSOM
OLIVIA MACCALLUM
JACK MURPHY
MAGGIE GUTTERSON

MIKAYLA O'HALLORAN
HANNAH TRAYNOR
JAYDE LYONS
DECLAN FOGARTY
TED MURPHY

LAILA BUCKLAND

RUBY HEFFERNAN
JASMINE LEE BRINE
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

3.00
2.00
1.50

Youth Hack
9.50
4.00
3.50
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

Youth Halter
24.50
20.50
13.50
10.50

9.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
45.00
29.00
26.00
18.00
17.50
13.00
12.00
10.00

9.00
9.00

Youth Hunter Under Saddle
37.50
32.00
29.00
13.50
12.50
11.00
10.50

9.50
8.00
6.50

Youth Ranch Riding

481120
483213
480826

484737
473552
476191
480826
480595
483213
474194
481120
484632
480594

477481
474366
481867
480665
478013
476191
481427
482665
481120
480826

476191
481688
475055
481120
473551
481518
484717
484737
473552
484632

476191
481688
473551
483141
475055
484717
480826
481120
473552
481518

KARLIA WARWICK
MATILDA DUNBIER
JESSICA HEFFERNAN

JASMINE LEE BRINE
LACEY LALOR
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
JESSICA HEFFERNAN
RYAN MUNDY
MATILDA DUNBIER
FAITH GREEN

KARLIA WARWICK
RUBY HEFFERNAN
SEBASTIAN MUNDY

BRIANNA SIMPSON
TAYLA C RABIG

TEA APPLETON-KNOTT
NICHOLAS SIMPSON
BIANCA BALGERA
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
VALENTINO ZITO

SIAN UNWIN CARROLL
KARLIA WARWICK
JESSICA HEFFERNAN

CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
MADDISON SARAH ALLEN
KARLIA WARWICK
CHARLEY LALOR

TIRRA EWERS

BROOKE TOOVEY
JASMINE LEE BRINE
LACEY LALOR

RUBY HEFFERNAN

CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
CHARLEY LALOR

LUCY MCEACHERN
MADDISON SARAH ALLEN
BROOKE TOOVEY
JESSICA HEFFERNAN
KARLIA WARWICK

LACEY LALOR

TIRRA EWERS
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

50.50
33.50
18.50
16.50
16.50
15.00
14.00

8.50

8.50

7.00

Youth Show Hunter
9.50
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.50

Youth Showmanship
56.00
44.50
33.50
24.00
17.50
13.00
13.00
10.00

9.00
8.00

Youth Trail
46.50
44.00
33.00
29.50
25.00
19.00
17.50

8.00
7.00
6.50

Youth Versatility Ranch
17.50
17.00

9.50
8.50
7.00
6.00
6.00
4.50
3.50
3.00

476191
474980
481688
481120
483213
484737
484632
485138
482311
475055

476191
481120
485852
485181
483141

476191
481688
473551
474366
481120
483097
480826
481867
481518
483141

476191
481688
474366
480826
484737
473551
481518
483097
481120
482311

483213
485854
485840
485068
481120
485138
476191
485948
482311
477716

CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
TOMI ROSE ELLIOTT
DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
KARLIA WARWICK
MATILDA DUNBIER
JASMINE LEE BRINE
RUBY HEFFERNAN
ALYSSA K VINCENT
ISOBEL MARDEN
MADDISON SARAH ALLEN

CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
KARLIA WARWICK
SHELBY TURL

AMELIA WALLER
LUCY MCEACHERN

CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
CHARLEY LALOR

TAYLA C RABIG

KARLIA WARWICK
GRACIE NEWMAN
JESSICA HEFFERNAN
TEA APPLETON-KNOTT
TIRRA EWERS

LUCY MCEACHERN

CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
TAYLA C RABIG

JESSICA HEFFERNAN
JASMINE LEE BRINE
CHARLEY LALOR

TIRRA EWERS

GRACIE NEWMAN
KARLIA WARWICK
ISOBEL MARDEN

MATILDA DUNBIER
GEORGIA M C FINNIGAN
BRYDIE SMITH

ISLA MURPHY

KARLIA WARWICK
ALYSSA K VINCENT
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
SOPHIE J VINCENT
ISOBEL MARDEN

AILIE MORGAN
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ August 19, 2024

Youth Western Horsemanship

45.00
34.50
31.50
22.00
15.50
11.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.50

Youth Western Pleasure
34.00
12.50
12.00
10.00
10.00

7.50
6.00
5.50
3.50
3.00

Youth Western Riding
23.00
13.50
2.00
2.00

476191
481688
473551
474366
481120
481518
475055
484632
474980
483141

481688
478146
474366
473551
476191
483097
484717
481120
483141
482665

481688
473551
483075
480594

CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
CHARLEY LALOR

TAYLA C RABIG

KARLIA WARWICK

TIRRA EWERS
MADDISON SARAH ALLEN
RUBY HEFFERNAN

TOMI ROSE ELLIOTT
LUCY MCEACHERN

DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
GEORGIA DAVISON
TAYLA C RABIG
CHARLEY LALOR
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
GRACIE NEWMAN
BROOKE TOOVEY
KARLIA WARWICK

LUCY MCEACHERN

SIAN UNWIN CARROLL

DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
CHARLEY LALOR

JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
SEBASTIAN MUNDY
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